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Regional leadership

Wendy Houser
Chief Wholesale Officer

 wendy.houser@markel.com

+1.469.241.3415

Hollis Zyglocke
Regional President

hollis.zyglocke@markel.com

+1.804.955.1851
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Binding P&C

Allison Greenan
Director
allison.greenan@markel.com
+1.804.527.6715

Allen Louk
Executive Underwriter
allen.louk@markel.com

+1.804.217.8749

Dylan Watson
Associate Underwriting Manager
dylan.watson@markel.com
+1.804.525.7044

Christian Novak
Senior Underwriter
christian.novak@markel.com
+1.804.864.3776

Tucker Burch
Underwriter
tucker.burch@markel.com
+1.804.565.1980

Kaitlyn Sanderson
 Associate Underwriter 
 kaitlyn.sanderson@markel.com
+1.804.955.1914

Business development and marketing

Michelle Thompson
Senior Director, Territory Strategy 
Implementation
michelle.thompson@markel.com
+1.818.227.8235

Dan Confalone

Managing Director, Business 
Development

dan.confalone@markel.com

+1.732.391.8816

Abbey Owen
Marketing Specialist 

abbey.owen@markel.com

+1.804.527.7645

Commercial Primary casualty

William Egan
Underwriting Manager
william.egan@markel.com

+1.804.371.1383

Sam Marlett
Senior Underwriter
sam.marlett@markel.com
+1.804.527.7540

Alannah Reisling 
Underwriter 
alannah.reisling@markel.com

+1.804.525.7031

Tanner Grail 
Associate Underwriter
tanner.grail@markel.com 
+1.804.965.1698

Shannon Helm
Senior Underwriter, Life Sciences 

shannon.helm@markel.com

+1.469.241.3427
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Excess and umbrella

Stan Snipes
Senior Director, Excess Casualty 
stan.snipes@markel.com
+1.804.527.7540

Avery Fink
Associate Underwriting Manager
avery.fink@markel.com
+1.804.249.6355

David LaRue
Executive Underwriter 

david.larue@markel.com
+1.804.565.1986

Jack Wright
Senior Underwriter
jack.wright@markel.com
+1.804.527.7794

Will Drudge
Senior Underwriter
will.drudge@markel.com
+1.804.967.2578

Tina Morris
Associate Underwriter
tina.morris@markel.com
+1.804.864.3727

Brokerage property

Cody Ford
Associate Underwriting 
Manager
cody.ford@markel.com

+1.804.287.6931

Drew Lawyer

Underwriter
drew.lawyer@markel.com

+1.804.955.1820

Inland and ocean marine

Adam Leonard
Underwriting Manager, Inland 
and ocean marine 
adam.leonard@markel.com

+1.804.967.2510

Jennifer Dabney

Senior Underwriter, Inland marine 
jennifer.dabney@markel.com

+1.804.273.1426

Kenny Bergmann
Underwriter, Inland marine

kenneth.bergmann@markel.com
+1.804.527.7957

Carson Meek
Underwriter, Ocean marine
carson.meek@markel.com
+1.804.273.1487

Catherine Green
Associate Underwriter, Ocean marine
catherine.green@markel.com
+1.804.482.3049
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Environmental and energy

Cody Barden
Senior Director, Underwriting and 
Production
cody.barden@markel.com
+1.804.527.3826

Nick Valentine
Associate Underwriting Manager
nick.valentine@markel.com
+1.804.525.7077

Carrie Hagin
Senior Underwriter
carrie.hagin@markel.com
+1.804.525.7097

Sharon Jimenez
Associate Underwriter 
sharon.jimenez@markel.com
+1.804.864.3608

Professional liability

Traci Hastings
Underwriting Manager, 
Commercial E&O & Healthcare 
Risk Solutions 
traci.hastings@markel.com

+1.480.905.5037

Josh Sandlin
Underwriter, 
Commercial E&O 
josh.sandlin@markel.com

+1.804.525.7062

Martrinia Dudley
Associate Underwriter, 
Miscellaneous E&O 
martrinia.dudley@markel.com

+1.804.217.8790

Franny Rymal
Senior Underwriter, 
Healthcare
Franny.rymal@markel.com 

Stephen Grimmie
Underwriter, 
Healthcare
Stephen.grimmie@markel.com 

Laura Johnson
Associate Underwriting 
Manager, Lawyers 
laura.johnson@markel.com

+1.617.960.2822

Clem Benwell
Underwriting Manager, 
Commercial Financial Institutions, 
Management Liability & Lawyers
clemence.benwell@markel.com 
+1.804.864.3635

Megan Furey
Senior Underwriter, 
Management Liability
megan.furey@markel.com
+1.908.795.5428

Caitlin Earhart
Underwriter, 
Commercial Financial 
Institutions  
caitlin.earhart@markel.com

+1.804.371.1307

Zach Washburn
Associate Underwriter, 
Commercial Financial 
Institutions 
 zachary.washburn@markel.com

+1.804.525.7076
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Executive Assistant Claims information Contact

Caitlyn O’Brien
Administrative Assistant
caitlyn.obrien@markel.com
+1.804.965.1617

New claims
newclaims@markel.com 

General claims
inquiriesmarkelclaims@markel.com

Markel online support

markelonlinesupport@markel.com

+1.855.872.9006

Phone

+1.800.362.7535 or 800.3.markel

Fax

+1.855.662.7535 or 855.6.markel

mailto:kim.harrison@markel.com
mailto:newclaims@markel.com
mailto:inquiriesmarkelclaims@markel.com
mailto:markelonlinesupport@markel.com
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